SPECTRO-ELECTROCHEMISTRY KIT
The MF-SPEC-ECKIT is a customized kit made for our pre-existing or
new PalmSens customers wanting to expand their electrochemical
research with UV-Vis, IR, NIR or Raman spectroscopy. This kit will
allow users to conduct fully synchronous and in-situ analysis for
electrochemistry hybridized with UV-Vis Spectroscopy in the
wavelength range of 200-1100 nm. The PSTrace software from
PalmSens will show the hybridized curve for both measurements. The

• Investigation of electrochromic materials for developing optical sensors
• Reaction intermediate kinetics evaluation at different concentrations
Ordering Information:
• MF-SPEC-ECKIT Fully Equipped Avantes Spectro-EC Kit
• CBL-AUX-AVAN: Connector Cable to connect a PalmSens Potentiostat
to an Avantes spectrometer via the DSUB26 port.
• EF-1350: Spectro-EC cell kit with Pt mini-grid (1 mm path length)
• EF-1362: Spectro-EC cell kit with Pt mini-grid (0.5 mm path length)
• EF-1351: Spectro-EC cell kit with Au mini-grid (1 mm path length)
• EF-1363: Spectro-EC cell kit with Au mini-grid (0.5 mm path length)
2701 Kent Ave., West Lafayette, IN, 47906, USA  |  www.basinc.com  |  1-800-845-4246  |  www.basinc.com/products/ec